R.J. Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho RD
Garnett, KS 66032
Pugsley 13-1
Start 2-24-14

3  soil 3 Finish 2-27-14

6 clay/rock 9

51 lime 60
166 shale 226

31 lime 257

20 shale 277

2 lime 279

47  shale 326 set 20’ of 7”
110 lime 436 ran 874.9 of27/8
181 shale 617 cemented to surface 84 sxs
19 lime 636

54 shale 690

31 lime 721

26 shale 747

10 lime 757

19 shale 776

13 lime 789

12 shale 801

v lime 808

6 shale 814

26 Bknsand 840 good show
39 shale 879 T.D.



